heavy duty RFID Tag
SLING TAG
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Sling Tag from iDTRONIC provides automatic identification
and tracking capabilities in a wire rope. It was designed for rugged
or hazardous use-areas. It is compliant to the EU directives on ex-
plosion protection with ATEX. It covers equipment and protective
systems intended for use in explosion-hazard atmospheres.

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
MECHANICAL VIEW
ORDER CODES
Version Order Code
UHF (865 – 928 MHz)
Alien Higgs 3™ (128 Bytes) ST-UHF-TR-PC-101-ALIEN
EM (Up to 240 Bytes) ST-UHF-TR-PC-101-EM
Fujitsu (Up to 240 Bytes) ST-UHF-TR-PC-101-FU
Impinj (Up to 240 Bytes) ST-UHF-TR-PC-101-IM
NXP (Up to 240 Bytes) ST-UHF-TR-PC-101-NXP
Extended Memory: 512 Bytes ST-UHF-TR-PC-101-EXM
HF (13.56 MHz) ST-HF-TR-PC-101